COOKSTOWN 100
Friday 26" & Saturday 27" April 2013

promoted by Cookstown & District MCC

www.cookstownl100.com

COOKSTOWN DISTRICT COUNCIL
& THE BRAESIDE BAR & RESTAURANT
SUPERSPORT

District
Council



LAP RECORDS

Class

125cc

Moto 3

Moto 450
250cc
Supersport 400
Supertwins
Supersport
Superbike
Senior Support
Junior Support
Classic 1000cc
Classic 500cc
Classic 350cc
Classic 250cc

MOST WINS at COOKSTOWN 100

Ryan Farquhar
Ray McCullough
Joey Dunlop
Robert Dunlop
Phillip McCallen
Courtney Junk
Mervyn Elwood
William Dunlop

Orritor Circuit 2.1 miles

Noel Hudson
Bill Swallow
Darran Lindsay

\ McAdoo
Bends
Start/Finish

Gortin

‘ Corner =

\ Braeside
Rider Machine
William Dunlop Honda
Barry Davidson Honda 250
Ryan Farquhar Kawasaki
William Dunlop Honda
Ryan Farquhar Kawasaki
Ryan Farquhar Kawasaki 650
Michael Dunlop Yamaha
Guy Martin Suzuki
Gary Robinson Yamaha 600
Ciaran Donnelly Honda 250
Wattie Brown Norton 920
Neill McWhirter Norton
Paul Coward Honda
Geoff McMullan Suzuki

26 1996 - 12
14 1967 - 79
11 1977 - 98
11 1985 - 08
10 1987 - 96
8 1974 - 83
8 1987 - 97
8 2006 - 12
7 1975 - 95
7 1987 - 00
7 2000 -05
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Craigmount

(7]

34.755
39.075
35.432
29.658
36.97

30.636
24.783
23.139
29.956
35.932
40.273
41.491
43.421
47.294

Orritor

Crossroads

mph

79.785
76.306
79.219
84.320
77.962
83.411
89.169
90.932
84.041
78.806
75.394
74.489
73.099
70.461

Year
2010
2012
2012
2009
2003
2012
2011
2011
2007
2011
2006
2010
2004
2006

ALL TIME IRISH ROAD RACE WINNERS (after Killalane Road Race 2012)
Most Wins at All Irish Road Race Meetings
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Ryan Farquhar
Joey Dunlop
Robert Dunlop
Ray McCullough
Phillip McCallen
William Dunlop
Brian Reid
Darran Lindsay
Michael Dunlop
James Courtney

199 1995-12
156 1971-00
135 1980-08
109 1960-82
109 1987-99
81 2005-12
78 1980-94
75 1999-06
67 2006-12
66 1992-99
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SUPERSPORT
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R9: Braeside Bar & Restaurant Supersport B

Race (6 Laps)
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT
Race 11 - Cookstown District Council Supersport A
Saturday, 27 April 2013

------ Best Lap-------

Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Gp Laps Total Time Behind Speed Time Spegd On
Race Classification
1 SSPR 7 Guy MARTIN Suzuki - Tyco Suzuki by TAS Racing a 8 11:37.371 86.726 1:25.692 88.223 7
2 SSPR 3 Michael DUNLOP Honda - McAdoo Racing a 8 11:37.490 0.119 86.711 1:24.862 89.086 7
3 SSPR 5 Dean HARRISON Yamaha - lan Bell Motorcycles a 8 11:47.460 10.089 85.489 1:26.262 87.640 7
4 SSPR 82 Derek SHEILS Honda - Murray Racing a 8 11:47.599 10.228 85.472 1:26.476 87.423 8
5 SSPR 36 Michael PEARSON Suzuki - Hotties Road Racing a 8 11:50.607 13.236 85.110 1:27.256  86.642 7
6 SSPR 86 Derek McGEE Yamaha c 8 11:55.873 18.502 84.484 1:27.340 86.558 8
7 SSPR 9 Wayne KIRWAN Yamaha - Crossan Motorcycles b 8 11:56.383 19.012 84.424 1:27.931 85977 5
8 SSPR 44 Jamie HAMILTON Kawasaki - KMR Vauxhall Dealers NI b 8 11:56.754 19.383 84.380 1:28.269 85.647 6
9 SSPR 52 Robert WILSON Kawasaki - Stoddart Racing b 8 11:57.457  20.086 84.298 1:28.641 85288 6
10 SSPR 150 William DAVISON Honda - Hill Contracts c 8 12:03.999 26.628 83.536 1:28.922 85.018 2
11 SSPR 65 Michael SWEENEY Yamaha - Tracblast a 8 12:07.743  30.372 83.106 1:28.687 85.244 2
12 SSPR 114 Alan KENNY Honda - Moira MRC c 8 12:09.875 32.504 82.864 1:29.499 84.470 8
13  SSPR 42 Rob BARBER Honda c 8 12:12.828  35.457 82.530 1:29.762 84.223 6
14 SSPR 96 Andy FARRELL Yamaha - Pro Plumb b 8 12:12.960 35.589 82.515 1:30.550 83.490 4
15  SSPR 31 Shaun ANDERSON Suzuki - Doons Stores c 8 12:13.002  35.631 82.510 1:29.757 84227 8
16 SSPR 93 Paul CRANSTON Honda - P & J Fuel Haulage b 8 12:13.029 35.658 82.507 1:30.214 83.801 5
17 SSPR 64 Stephen McKNIGHT Yamaha b 8 12:13.274  35.903 82.479 1:29.643 84335 7
18 SSPR 71 Davy MORGAN Yamaha - CSC Racing b 8 12:17.894 40.523 81.963 1:30.725 83.329 4
19 SSPR 97 Seamus ELLIOTT Yamaha - Logan Racing b 8 12:18.254  40.883 81.923 1:30.285 83.735 6
20 SSPR 12 William MONIE Yamaha c 8 12:29.330 51.959 80.712 1:31.277 82825 6
21 SSPR 22 Stephen McILVENNA Yamaha c 8 12:37.964 1:00.593 79.793 1:31.426 82690 6
22 SSPR 26 Dennis BOOTH Yamaha c 8 12:47.766 1:10.395 78.774 1:34.481 80.016 5
Fastest Lap

SSPR 3 Michael DUNLOP Honda - McAdoo Racing a 1:24.862 89.086 7

Provisional result to be confirmed by the Stewards of the Meeting subject to completion of technical inspections & the time limit for protests
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Circuit Orritor
Length(miles)  2.1000
Weather Bright
Track Dry
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT

Race 11 - Cookstown District Council Supersport A
Saturday, 27 April 2013

DETAILED RESULT

|Race Classification |Race Classification
1 ] 7 GuyMARTIN 4 | 82 Derek SHEILS
Total Time  11:37.371 Avg Speed 86.726 Behind Total Time  11:47.599 Avg Speed 85.472 Behind 10.228

Best Time 1:25.692 Best Speed 88.223 On 7 Gp a Best Time 1:26.476 Best Speed 87.423 On 8 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:32.541 1:32.541 81.694 1 1:34.916 1:34.916 79.649
2 2:59.556 1:27.015 86.882 2 3:03.266 1:28.350 85.569
3 4:25.933 1:26.377 87.523 3 4:31.215 1:27.949 85.959
4 5:52.543 1:26.610 87.288 4 5:59.249 1:28.034 85.876
5 7:19.870 1:27.327 86.571 5 7:27.332 1:28.083 85.828
6 8:45.881 1:26.011 87.896 6 8:54.058 1:26.726 87.171
7 10:11.573 1:25.692 88.223 7 10:21.123 1:27.065 86.832
8 11:37.371 1:25.798 88.114 8 11:47.599 1:26.476 87.423
2 | 3 Michael DUNLOP 5 ] 36 Michael PEARSON
Total Time  11:37.490 Avg Speed 86.711 Behind 0.119 Total Time  11:50.607 Avg Speed 85.110 Behind 13.236

Best Time 1:24.862 Best Speed 89.086 On 7 Gp a Best Time 1:27.256 Best Speed 86.642 On 7 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:34.622 1:34.622 79.897 1 1:34.174 1:34.174 80.277

2 3:03.109 1:28.487 85.436 2 3:02.861 1:28.687 85.244

3 4:29.769 1:26.660 87.237 3 4:30.918 1:28.057 85.853

4 5:55.963 1:26.194 87.709 4 5:59.094 1:28.176 85.738

5 7:21.900 1:25.937 87.971 5 7:26.872 1:27.778 86.126

6 8:47.411 1:25.511 88.410 6 8:55.091 1:28.219 85.696

7 10:12.273 1:24.862 89.086 7 10:22.347 1:27.256 86.642

8 11:37.490 1:25.217 88.715 8 11:50.607 1:28.260 85.656

3 | 5 DeanHARRISON 6__] 86 Derek McGEE
Total Time  11:47.460 Avg Speed 85.489 Behind 10.089 Total Time  11:55.873 Avg Speed 84.484 Behind 18.502
Best Time 1:26.262 Best Speed 87.640 On 7 Gp a Best Time 1:27.340 Best Speed 86.558 On 8 Gp [
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:35.545 1:35.545 79.125 1 1:36.254 1:36.254 78.542

2 3:04.249 1:28.704 85.227 2 3:05.317 1:29.063 84.884

3 4:31.806 1:27.557 86.344 3 4:34.579 1:29.262 84.694

4 5:59.370 1:27.564 86.337 4 6:02.854 1:28.275 85.641

5 7:27.132 1:27.762 86.142 5 7:32.143 1:29.289 84.669

6 8:54.394 1:27.262 86.636 6 9:00.690 1:28.547 85.378

7 10:20.656 1:26.262 87.640 7 10:28.533 1:27.843 86.063

8 11:47.460 1:26.804 87.093 8 11:55.873 1:27.340 86.558
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT

Race 11 - Cookstown District Council Supersport A
Saturday, 27 April 2013

DETAILED RESULT

|Race Classification |Race Classification

71 9 wayne KIRWAN 10 ] 150 william DAVISON
Total Time  11:56.383 Avg Speed 84.424 Behind 19.012 Total Time  12:03.999 Avg Speed 83.536 Behind 26.628
Best Time 1:27.931 Best Speed 85977 On 5 Gp b Best Time 1:28.922 Best Speed 85.018 On 2 Gp c
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:37.085 1:37.085 77.870 1 1:36.853 1:36.853 78.056

2 3:06.091 1:29.006 84.938 2 3:05.775 1:28.922 85.018

3 4:35.190 1:29.099 84.849 3 4:35.146 1:29.371 84.5901

4 6:03.690 1:28.500 85.424 4 6:05.479 1:30.333 83.690

5 7:31.621 1:27.931 85.977 5 7:34.548 1:29.069 84.878

6 8:59.570 1:27.949 85.959 6 9:04.533 1:29.985 84.014

7 10:27.573 1:28.003 85.906 7 10:33.797 1:29.264 84.693

8 11:56.383 1:28.810 85.126 8 12:03.999 1:30.202 83.812

8 | 44 Jamie HAMILTON 11 ]| 65 Michael SWEENEY
Total Time  11:56.754 Avg Speed 84.380 Behind 19.383 Total Time  12:07.743 Avg Speed 83.106 Behind 30.372
Best Time  1:28.269 Best Speed 85.647 On 6 Gp b Best Time  1:28.687 Best Speed 85244 0On 2 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:35524 1:35.524 79.142 1 1:37.145 1:37.145 77.822

2 3:04.790 1:29.266 84.691 2 3:05.832 1:28.687 85.244

3 4:33.715 1:28.925 85.015 3 4:35.601 1:29.769 84.216

4 6:02.203 1:28.488 85.435 4 6:05.486 1:29.885 84.107

5 7:30.505 1:28.302 85.615 5 7:36.143 1:30.657 83.391

6 8:58.774 1:28.269 85.647 6 9:07.170 1:31.027 83.052

7 10:27.392 1:28.618 85.310 7 10:37.683 1:30.513 83.524

8 11:56.754 1:29.362 84.600 8 12:07.743 1:30.060 83.944

9 ] 52 Robert WILSON 12 | 114 Alan KENNY
Total Time  11:57.457 Avg Speed 84.298 Behind 20.086 Total Time  12:09.875 Avg Speed 82.864 Behind 32.504
Best Time  1:28.641 Best Speed 85.288 On 6 Gp b Best Time  1:29.499 Best Speed 84470 On 8 Gp c
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:34.400 1:34.400 80.085 1 1:39.382 1:39.382 76.070

2 3:03.319 1:28.919 85.021 2 3:10.444 1:31.062 83.020

3 4:31.976 1:28.657 85.272 3 4:40.660 1:30.216 83.799

4 6:00.716 1:28.740 85.193 4 6:11.201 1:30.541 83.498

5 7:29.849 1:29.133 84.817 5 7:40.733 1:29.532 84.439

6 8:58.490 1:28.641 85.288 6 9:10.737 1:30.004 83.996

7 10:27.262 1:28.772 85.162 7 10:40.376 1:29.639 84.338

8 11:57.457 1:30.195 83.818 8 12:09.875 1:29.499 84.470
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT

Race 11 - Cookstown District Council Supersport A
Saturday, 27 April 2013

DETAILED RESULT

|Race Classification |Race Classification

13 | 42 Rob BARBER 16 ]| 93 Paul CRANSTON
Total Time  12:12.828 Avg Speed 82.530 Behind 35.457 Total Time  12:13.029 Avg Speed 82.507 Behind 35.658
Best Time 1:29.762 Best Speed 84.223 On 6 Gp c Best Time 1:30.214 Best Speed 83.801 On 5 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:38.554 1:38.554 76.709 1 1:39.554 1:39.554 75.939

2 3:09.310 1:30.756 83.300 2 3:10.044 1:30.490 83.545

3 4:40.188 1:30.878 83.188 3 4:40.791 1:30.747 83.309

4 6:12.121 1:31.933 82.234 4 6:11.007 1:30.216 83.799

5 7:42.324 1:30.203 83.811 5 7:41.221 1:30.214 83.801

6 9:12.086 1:29.762 84.223 6 9:11.437 1:30.216 83.799

7 10:41.936 1:29.850 84.140 7 10:41.711 1:30.274 83.745

8 12:12.828 1:30.892 83.176 8 12:13.029 1:31.318 82.788

14 ]| 96 Andy FARRELL 17 ]| 64 Stephen McKNIGHT
Total Time  12:12.960 Avg Speed 82.515 Behind 35.589 Total Time  12:13.274 Avg Speed 82.479 Behind 35.903
Best Time 1:30.550 Best Speed 83490 On 4 Gp b Best Time 1:29.643 Best Speed 84335 On 7 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:36.943 1:36.943 77.984 1 1:40.364 1:40.364 75.326

2 3:07.561 1:30.618 83.427 2 3:10.659 1:30.295 83.726

3 4:38.223 1:30.662 83.387 3 4:41.870 1:31.211 82.885

4 6:08.773 1:30.550 83.490 4 6:12.341 1:30.471 83.563

5 7:39.553 1:30.780 83.278 5 7:43.200 1:30.859 83.206

6 9:10.681 1:31.128 82.960 6 9:12.843 1:29.643 84.335

7 10:41.574 1:30.893 83.175 7 10:42.486 1:29.643 84.335

8 12:12.960 1:31.386 82.726 8 12:13.274 1:30.788 83.271

15 ]| 31 Shaun ANDERSON 18 | 71 Davy MORGAN
Total Time  12:13.002 Avg Speed 82.510 Behind 35.631 Total Time  12:17.894 Avg Speed 81.963 Behind 40.523
Best Time 1:29.757 Best Speed 84.227 On 8 Gp c Best Time 1:30.725 Best Speed 83.329 On 4 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:39.694 1:39.694 75.832 1 1:38.750 1:38.750 76.557

2 3:10.820 1:31.126 82.962 2 3:10.481 1:31.731 82.415

3 4:42.105 1:31.285 82.818 3 4:41.254 1:30.773 83.285

4 6:13.127 1:31.022 83.057 4 6:11.979 1:30.725 83.329

5 7:43.408 1:30.281 83.739 5 7:42.855 1:30.876 83.190

6 9:13.369 1:29.961 84.036 6 9:15.119 1:32.264 81.939

7 10:43.245 1:29.876 84.116 7 10:46.638 1:31.519 82.606

8 12:13.002 1:29.757 84.227 8 12:17.894 1:31.256 82.844

® SAFETY

Gaire Tising 000 2&4 n"tec M
Ay O . . . © QUALITY

St o SHEQ point..com

STEERING GROUP LTD.
Page 3/ 4

m

www.elaps-timing.com



KDM Hire Cookstown 100
SUPERSPORT

Race 11 - Cookstown District Council Supersport A

Saturday, 27 April 2013
DETAILED RESULT

|Race Classification
19 | 97 Seamus ELLIOTT

Total Time  12:18.254 Avg Speed 81.923 Behind 40.883
Best Time 1:30.285 Best Speed 83735 0On 6 Gp b

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:40.235 1:40.235 75.423
2 3:12.970 1:32.735 81.523
3 4:44.428 1:31.458 82.661
4 6:16.064 1:31.636 82.500
5 7:46.672 1:30.608 83.436
6 9:16.957 1:30.285 83.735
7 10:47.462 1:30.505 83.531
8 12:18.254 1:30.792 83.267
20 ] 12 william MONIE
Total Time  12:29.330 Avg Speed 80.712 Behind 51.959

Best Time 1:31.277 Best Speed 82825 0n 6 Gp c

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:44.685 1:44.685 72.217
2 3:18.464 1:33.779 80.615
3 4:51.050 1:32.586 81.654
4 6:22.794 1:31.744 82.403
5 7:55.002 1:32.208 81.989
6 9:26.279 1:31.277 82.825
7 10:57.800 1:31.521 82.604
8 12:29.330 1:31.530 82.596

_21 ] 22 Stephen McILVENNA

Total Time  12:37.964 Avg Speed 79.793 Behind 1:00.593
Best Time 1:31.426 Best Speed 82.690 On 6 Gp c

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:43.905 1:43.905 72.759
2 3:19.773 1:35.868 78.858
3 4:54.483 1:34.710 79.823
4 6:29.024 1:34.541 79.965
5 8:01.208 1:32.184 82.010
6 9:32.634 1:31.426 82.690
7 11:04.433 1:31.799 82.354
8 12:37.964 1:33.531 80.829

it 000|234
ev!_a;;o.:;"nf::: :gﬂware . . . 'WHEEL MOTORSPORT

www.elaps-timing.com

STEERING GROUP LTD.

|Race Classification
22_] 26 Dennis BOOTH

Total Time

Best Time

Lap

0N~ WNRE

Elapsed Time

1:43.693
3:19.442
4:54.240
6:28.835
8:03.316
9:37.802
11:12.463
12:47.766

12:47.766 Avg Speed
1:34.481 Best Speed

Lap Time

1:43.693
1:35.749
1:34.798
1:34.595
1:34.481
1:34.486
1:34.661
1:35.303

¢ nitec

78.774 Behind 1:10.395
80.016 On 5 Gp c

Lap Speed

72.908
78.956
79.749
79.920
80.016
80.012
79.864
79.326
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT

Race 11 - Cookstown District Council Supersport A

LAP CHART

No Name G Elapsed Lap No Name G Elapsed Lap No Name G Elapsed Lap
Time Time Time Time Time Time
7 Guy MARTIN a 1:32.541 1:32.541 7 Guy MARTIN a 4:25.933 1:26.377 7 Guy MARTIN a 7:19.870 1:27.327
36 Michael PEARSON a 1:34.174 1:34.174 3 Michael DUNLOP a 4:29.769  1:26.660 Michael DUNLOP a 7:21.900 1:25.937
52  Robert WILSON b 1:34.400  1:34.400 36 Michael PEARSON a 4:30.918  1:28.057 36 Michael PEARSON a 7:26.872  1:27.778
3 Michael DUNLOP a 1:34.622 1:34.622 82  Derek SHEILS a 4:31.215 1:27.949 5 Dean HARRISON a 7:27.132 1:27.762
82  Derek SHEILS a 1:34.916 1:34.916 5 Dean HARRISON a 4:31.806 1:27.557 82  Derek SHEILS a 7:27.332 1:28.083
44 Jamie HAMILTON b 1:35.524 1:35.524 52 Robert WILSON b 4:31.976 1:28.657 52 Robert WILSON b 7:29.849 1:29.133
5 Dean HARRISON a 1:35.545 1:35.545 44 Jamie HAMILTON b 4:33.715 1:28.925 44 Jamie HAMILTON b 7:30.505 1:28.302
86 Derek McGEE c 1:36.254 1:36.254 86 Derek McGEE c 4:34.579 1:29.262 9 Wayne KIRWAN b 7:31.621 1:27.931
150 William DAVISON c 1:36.853 1:36.853 150 William DAVISON c 4:35.146 1:29.371 86 Derek McGEE c 7:32.143 1:29.289
96  Andy FARRELL b 1:36.943  1:36.943 9 Wayne KIRWAN b 4:35.190  1:29.099 150 William DAVISON Cc 7:34548  1:29.069
9 Wayne KIRWAN b 1:37.085  1:37.085 65  Michael SWEENEY a 4:35.601  1:29.769 65  Michael SWEENEY a 7:36.143  1:30.657
65 Michael SWEENEY a 1:37.145 1:37.145 96 Andy FARRELL b 4:38.223 1:30.662 96 Andy FARRELL b 7:39.553 1:30.780
42 Rob BARBER c 1:38.554 1:38.554 42 Rob BARBER c 4:40.188 1:30.878 114 Alan KENNY c 7:40.733 1:29.532
71 Davy MORGAN b 1:38.750 1:38.750 114 Alan KENNY c 4:40.660 1:30.216 93 Paul CRANSTON b 7:41.221 1:30.214
114 Alan KENNY c 1:39.382 1:39.382 93 Paul CRANSTON b 4:40.791 1:30.747 42 Rob BARBER c 7:42.324 1:30.203
93 Paul CRANSTON b 1:39.554 1:39.554 71 Davy MORGAN b 4:41.254 1:30.773 71 Davy MORGAN b 7:42.855 1:30.876
31 Shaun ANDERSON ¢ 1:39.694 1:39.694 64 Stephen McKNIGHT b 4:41.870 1:31.211 64 Stephen McKNIGHT b 7:43.200 1:30.859
97  Seamus ELLIOTT b 1:40.235  1:40.235 31 Shaun ANDERSON c 4:42.105  1:31.285 31 Shaun ANDERSON c 7:43.408  1:30.281
64  Stephen McKNIGHT b 1:40.364  1:40.364 97  Seamus ELLIOTT b 4:44.428  1:31.458 97  Seamus ELLIOTT b 7:46.672  1:30.608
26 Dennis BOOTH c 1:43.693 1:43.693 12 William MONIE ¢ 4:51.050 1:32.586 12 William MONIE c 7:55.002 1:32.208
22  Stephen McILVENNA ¢ 1:43.905 1:43.905 26  Dennis BOOTH c 4:54.240 1:34.798 22  Stephen McILVENNA c¢ 8:01.208 1:32.184
12 William MONIE c 1:44.685 1:44.685 22 Stephen McILVENNA ¢ 4:54.483 1:34.710 26 Dennis BOOTH c 8:03.316 1:34.481
21 21 2
No Name G Elapsed I__ap No Name G Ela_psed L_ap No Name G Elapsed L_ap
Time Time Time Time Time Time
7 Guy MARTIN a 2:59.556 1:27.015 7 Guy MARTIN a b5:52.543 1:26.610 Guy MARTIN a 8:45.881 1:26.011
36  Michael PEARSON a 3:02.861 1:28.687 3 Michael DUNLOP a 5:55.963 1:26.194 3 Michael DUNLOP a 8:47.411 1:25.511
3 Michael DUNLOP a 3:03.109 1:28.487 36 Michael PEARSON a 5:59.094 1:28.176 82 Derek SHEILS a 8:54.058 1:26.726
82 Derek SHEILS a 3:03.266 1:28.350 82 Derek SHEILS a 5:59.249 1:28.034 5 Dean HARRISON a 8:54.394 1:27.262
52 Robert WILSON b 3:03.319 1:28.919 5 Dean HARRISON a 5:59.370 1:27.564 36 Michael PEARSON a 8:55.091 1:28.219
5 Dean HARRISON a 3:04.249 1:28.704 52 Robert WILSON b 6:00.716 1:28.740 52 Robert WILSON b 8:58.490 1:28.641
44 Jamie HAMILTON b 3:04.790  1:29.266 44 Jamie HAMILTON b 6:02.203  1:28.488 44 Jamie HAMILTON b 8:58.774  1:28.269
86  Derek McGEE c 3:05.317  1:29.063 86  Derek McGEE c 6:02.854  1:28.275 9 Wayne KIRWAN b 8:59.570  1:27.949
150 William DAVISON c 3:05.775 1:28.922 9 Wayne KIRWAN b 6:03.690 1:28.500 86  Derek McGEE ¢ 9:00.690 1:28.547
65 Michael SWEENEY a 3:05.832  1:28.687 150 William DAVISON c 6:05.479  1:30.333 150 William DAVISON c 9:04.533  1:29.985
9 Wayne KIRWAN b 3:06.091 1:29.006 65 Michael SWEENEY a 6:05.486 1:29.885 65 Michael SWEENEY a 9:07.170 1:31.027
96  Andy FARRELL b 3:07.561 1:30.618 96 Andy FARRELL b 6:08.773 1:30.550 96 Andy FARRELL b 9:10.681 1:31.128
42 Rob BARBER c 3:09.310 1:30.756 93 Paul CRANSTON b 6:11.007 1:30.216 114 Alan KENNY c 9:10.737 1:30.004
93 Paul CRANSTON b 3:10.044 1:30.490 114  Alan KENNY c 6:11.201 1:30.541 93 Paul CRANSTON b 9:11.437 1:30.216
114 Alan KENNY c 3:10.444  1:31.062 71  Davy MORGAN b 6:11.979  1:30.725 42  Rob BARBER c 9:12.086  1:29.762
71  Davy MORGAN b 3:10.481  1:31.731 42  Rob BARBER c 6:12.121  1:31.933 64  Stephen McKNIGHT b 9:12.843  1:29.643
64  Stephen McKNIGHT b 3:10.659 1:30.295 64  Stephen MCcKNIGHT b 6:12.341 1:30.471 31  Shaun ANDERSON c¢ 9:13.369 1:29.961
31  Shaun ANDERSON c¢ 3:10.820 1:31.126 31 Shaun ANDERSON c¢ 6:13.127 1:31.022 71  Davy MORGAN b 9:15.119 1:32.264
97 Seamus ELLIOTT b 3:12.970 1:32.735 97 Seamus ELLIOTT b 6:16.064 1:31.636 97 Seamus ELLIOTT b 9:16.957 1:30.285
12 William MONIE c 3:18.464 1:33.779 12 William MONIE c 6:22.794 1:31.744 12 William MONIE c 9:26.279 1:31.277
26 Dennis BOOTH c 3:19.442 1:35.749 26 Dennis BOOTH c 6:28.835 1:34.595 22 Stephen McILVENNA ¢ 9:32.634 1:31.426
22 Stephen McILVENNA ¢ 3:19.773 1:35.868 22 Stephen McILVENNA ¢  6:29.024 1:34.541 26 Dennis BOOTH c 9:37.802 1:34.486
MCUI Ulster ETY
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT

Race 11 - Cookstown District Council Supersport A

LAP CHART

L
No Name G FElapsed
Time

7 Guy MARTIN a 10:11.573
3 Michael DUNLOP a 10:12.273
5 Dean HARRISON a 10:20.656
82  Derek SHEILS a 10:21.123
36 Michael PEARSON a 10:22.347
52 Robert WILSON b 10:27.262
44 Jamie HAMILTON b 10:27.392
9 Wayne KIRWAN b 10:27.573
86  Derek McGEE c 10:28.533
150 William DAVISON ¢ 10:33.797
65  Michael SWEENEY a 10:37.683
114 Alan KENNY c 10:40.376
96  Andy FARRELL b 10:41.574
93 Paul CRANSTON b 10:41.711
42 Rob BARBER c 10:41.936
64 Stephen McKNIGHT b 10:42.486
31 Shaun ANDERSON ¢ 10:43.245
71  Davy MORGAN b 10:46.638
97  Seamus ELLIOTT b 10:47.462
12 William MONIE ¢ 10:57.800
22 Stephen McILVENNA c 11:04.433
26  Dennis BOOTH c 11:12.463
2

No Name G Elapsed

Time
7 Guy MARTIN a 11:37.371
3 Michael DUNLOP a 11:37.490
5 Dean HARRISON a 11:47.460
82 Derek SHEILS a 11:47.599
36 Michael PEARSON a 11:50.607
86  Derek McGEE c 11:55.873
9 Wayne KIRWAN b 11:56.383
44 Jamie HAMILTON b 11:56.754
52  Robert WILSON b 11:57.457
150 William DAVISON c 12:03.999
65 Michael SWEENEY a 12:07.743
114  Alan KENNY ¢ 12:09.875
42 Rob BARBER c 12:12.828
96 Andy FARRELL b 12:12.960
31 Shaun ANDERSON c¢ 12:13.002
93  Paul CRANSTON b 12:13.029
64  Stephen McKNIGHT b 12:13.274
71 Davy MORGAN b 12:17.894
97  Seamus ELLIOTT b 12:18.254
12 William MONIE ¢ 12:29.330
22 Stephen McILVENNA ¢ 12:37.964
26 Dennis BOOTH c 12:47.766
MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing
powered by

e-Laps liming software

WWW. elaps -timing.com

Lap
Time

1:25.692
1:24.862
1:26.262
1:27.065
1:27.256
1:28.772
1:28.618
1:28.003
1:27.843
1:29.264
1:30.513
1:29.639
1:30.893
1:30.274
1:29.850
1:29.643
1:29.876
1:31.519
1:30.505
1:31.521
1:31.799
1:34.661

Lap
Time

1:25.798
1:25.217
1:26.804
1:26.476
1:28.260
1:27.340
1:28.810
1:29.362
1:30.195
1:30.202
1:30.060
1:29.499
1:30.892
1:31.386
1:29.757
1:31.318
1:30.788
1:31.256
1:30.792
1:31.530
1:33.531
1:35.303
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT

Race 12 - Braeside Bar & Restaurant Supersport B

Saturday, 27 April 2013

------ Best Lap-------

Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Gp Laps Total Time Behind Speed Time Spegd On
Race Classification
1 SSPR 10 Andy LAWSON Kawasaki a 6 9:20.482 80.930 1:31.756 82392 5
2 SSPR 55 Scott CAMPBELL Yamaha a 6 9:22.927 2.445 80.579 1:31.640 82.497 4
3 SSPR 19 Dave HEWSON Yamaha a 6 9:23.349 2.867 80.518 1:32.096 82.088 5
4 SSPR 104 Daley MATHISON Suzuki b 6 9:26.571 6.089 80.061 1:33.073  81.227 6
5 SSPR 43 Robbie LYALL Kawasaki a 6 9:27.471 6.989 79.934 1:32.872 81.402 4
6 SSPR 99 Mark GOODINGS Kawasaki b 6 9:27.535 7.053 79.925 1:33.046 81.250 5
7 SSPR 133 Gary GRAVES Yamaha b 6 9:28.083 7.601 79.847 1:32.697 81.556 4
8 SSPR 191 James NEESOM Triumph 675 b 6 9:28.839 8.357 79.741 1:32.932 81350 6
9 SSPR 117 Gary MILLER Suzuki b 6 9:38.945 18.463 78.349 1:35.139 79.463 5
10 SSPR 63 Tom ROBINSON Honda b 6 9:40.561 20.079 78.131 1:35.116  79.482 5
11 SSPR 80 Phill ARCHER Yamaha a 6 9:42.261 21.779 77.903 1:35.644 79.043 5
12 SSPR 241 Andrew SELLARS Honda c 6 9:49.100 28.618 76.999 1:35.426  79.224 6
13 SSPR 143 Stephen DEGNAN Suzuki c 6 9:53.917 33.435 76.374 1:37.530 77515 4
14 SSPR 84 Maria COSTELLO Triumph 675 - Bob Wylie Racing c 6 9:54.351 33.869 76.319 1:37.318 77.683 4
15 SSPR 2 Scott PREECE Honda c 6 9:59.601 39.119 75.650 1:38.182 77.000 5
16 SSPR 73 Derek COSTELLO Yamaha b 6 10:06.532 46.050 74.786 1:39.246  76.174 5
17 SSPR 14 Rodney LITTLE Yamaha b 6 10:06.917 46.435 74.738 1:39.407 76.051 6
18 SSPR 38 Derek WILKIE Kawasaki c 6 10:10.965 50.483 74.243 1:40.351  75.336 3
19 SSPR 78 Mark SHIELS Kawasaki - KHL a 6 10:12.251 51.769 74.087 1:40.065 75.551 2
20 SSPR 27 Peter WAKEFIELD Yamaha - PW Racing c 5 8:58.456 1Lap 70.201 1:45.930 71.368 3
Fastest Lap

SSPR 55 Scott CAMPBELL Yamaha a 1:31.640 82.497 4
Provisional result to be confirmed by the Stewards of the Meeting subject to completion of technical inspections & the time limit for protests Pagel/ 1

Circuit Orritor
Length(miles)  2.1000
Weather Bright
Track Dry
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Centre Timing
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Chief Timekeeper
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100
SUPERSPORT

Race 12 - Braeside Bar & Restaurant Supersport B

Saturday, 27 April 2013
DETAILED RESULT

|Race Classification
1 _] 10 Andy LAWSON

Total Time 9:20.482 Avg Speed 80.930 Behind
Best Time 1:31.756 Best Speed 82.392 On 5 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:37.336 1:37.336 77.669
2 3:10.112 1:32.776 81.487
3 4:42.631 1:32.519 81.713
4 6:15.380 1:32.749 81.510
5 7:47.136 1:31.756 82.392
6 9:20.482 1:33.346 80.989

2 ] 55 Scott CAMPBELL

Total Time 9:22.927 Avg Speed 80.579 Behind 2.445
Best Time 1:31.640 Best Speed 82.497 On 4 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:39.324 1:39.324 76.115

2 3:13.117 1:33.793 80.603

3 4:46.218 1:33.101 81.202

4 6:17.858 1:31.640 82.497

5 7:49.898 1:32.040 82.138

6 9:22.927 1:33.029 81.265

3 ] 19 Dave HEWSON

Total Time 9:23.349 Avg Speed 80.518 Behind 2.867
Best Time 1:32.096 Best Speed 82.088 On 5 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:39.051 1:39.051 76.324

2 3:12.468 1:33.417 80.927

3 4:45.388 1:32.920 81.360

4 6:17.547 1:32.159 82.032

5 7:49.643 1:32.096 82.088

6 9:23.349 1:33.706 80.678

4__| 104 Daley MATHISON

Total Time 9:26.571 Avg Speed 80.061 Behind 6.089
Best Time 1:33.073 Best Speed 81.227 On 6 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:37.482 1:37.482 77.553
2 3:12.592 1:35.110 79.487
3 4:46.450 1:33.858 80.547
4 6:20.405 1:33.955 80.464
5 7:53.498 1:33.093 81.209
6 9:26.571 1:33.073 81.227
MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing . . . &
powered by

e-Laps liming software
www.elaps-timing.com

'WHEEL MOTORSPORT
STEERING GROUP LTD.

|Race Classification
> ] 43 Robbie LYALL

Total Time 9:27.471 Avg Speed 79.934 Behind 6.989
Best Time 1:32.872 Best Speed 81.402 On 4 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:38.208 1:38.208 76.979

2 3:12.781 1:34.573 79.938

3 4:46.926 1:34.145 80.302

4 6:19.798 1:32.872 81.402

5 7:53.127 1:33.329 81.004

6 9:27.471 1:34.344 80.132

6 ] 99 Mark GOODINGS

Total Time 9:27.535 Avg Speed 79.925 Behind 7.053
Best Time 1:33.046 Best Speed 81.250 On 5 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:38.959 1:38.959 76.395

2 3:13.546 1:34.587 79.926

3 4:47.426 1:33.880 80.528

4 6:21.082 1:33.656 80.721

5 7:54.128 1:33.046 81.250

6 9:27.535 1:33.407 80.936

7 ] 133 Gary GRAVES

Total Time 9:28.083 Avg Speed 79.847 Behind 7.601
Best Time 1:32.697 Best Speed 81.556 On 4 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:40.826 1:40.826 74.981

2 3:13.721 1:32.895 81.382

3 4:47.851 1:34.130 80.314

4 6:20.548 1:32.697 81.556

5 7:54.949 1:34.401 80.084

6 9:28.083 1:33.134 81.173

8 ] 191 James NEESOM

Total Time 9:28.839 Avg Speed 79.741 Behind 8.357
Best Time 1:32.932 Best Speed 81.350 On 6 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:39.587 1:39.587 75.914

2 3:13.130 1:33.543 80.818

3 4:47.670 1:34.540 79.966

4 6:22.300 1:34.630 79.890

5 7:55.907 1:33.607 80.763

6 9:28.839 1:32.932 81.350

(nitec @ -

SHEQ point.com

Page 1/ 3



KDM Hire Cookstown 100
SUPERSPORT

Race 12 - Braeside Bar & Restaurant Supersport B

Saturday, 27 April 2013
DETAILED RESULT

|Race Classification
9__| 117 Gary MILLER

Total Time 9:38.945 Avg Speed 78.349 Behind 18.463
Best Time 1:35.139 Best Speed 79.463 On 5 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:40.517 1:40.517 75.211

2 3:16.060 1:35.543 79.127

3 4:52.906 1:36.846 78.062

4 6:28.425 1:35.519 79.147

5 8:03.564 1:35.139 79.463

6 9:38.945 1:35.381 79.261

10 | 63 Tom ROBINSON

Total Time 9:40.561 Avg Speed 78.131 Behind 20.079
Best Time 1:35.116 Best Speed 79.482 On 5 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:42.809 1:42.809 73.534

2 3:18.046 1:35.237 79.381

3 4:54.343 1:36.297 78.507

4 6:30.300 1:35.957 78.785

5 8:05.416 1:35.116 79.482

6 9:40.561 1:35.145 79.458

11 ] 80 Phill ARCHER

Total Time 9:42.261 Avg Speed 77.903 Behind 21.779
Best Time 1:35.644 Best Speed 79.0430On 5 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:41.854 1:41.854 74.224

2 3:17.883 1:36.029 78.726

3 4:53.905 1:36.022 78.732

4 6:29.578 1:35.673 79.019

5 8:05.222 1:35.644 79.043

6 9:42.261 1:37.039 77.907

12 | 241 Andrew SELLARS

Total Time 9:49.100 Avg Speed 76.999 Behind 28.618
Best Time 1:35.426 Best Speed 79.224 On 6 Gp c
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:42.992 1:42.992 73.404
2 3:20.987 1:37.995 77.147
3 4:58.238 1:37.251 77.737
4 6:34.855 1:36.617 78.247
5 8:13.674 1:38.819 76.504
6 9:49.100 1:35.426 79.224
MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing . . . &
powered by

e-Laps liming software
www.elaps-timing.com

'WHEEL MOTORSPORT
STEERING GROUP LTD.

|Race Classification
13 | 143 Stephen DEGNAN

Total Time 9:53.917 Avg Speed 76.374 Behind 33.435
Best Time 1:37.530 Best Speed 77515 On 4 Gp c
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:43.767 1:43.767 72.856

2 3:22.342 1:38.575 76.693

3 5:00.226 1:37.884 77.234

4 6:37.756 1:37.530 77.515

5 8:15.430 1:37.674 77.400

6 9:53.917 1:38.487 76.761
_14 ] 84 Maria COSTELLO
Total Time 9:54.351 Avg Speed 76.319 Behind 33.869
Best Time 1:37.318 Best Speed 77683 On 4 Gp [
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:44.823 1:44.823 72.122

2 3:23.572 1:38.749 76.558

3 5:01.381 1:37.809 77.294

4 6:38.699 1:37.318 77.683

5 8:16.508 1:37.809 77.294

6 9:54.351 1:37.843 77.267

15 ] 2 Scott PREECE
Total Time 9:59.601 Avg Speed 75.650 Behind 39.119
Best Time 1:38.182 Best Speed 77.000 On 5 Gp c
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:45.572 1:45.572 71.610

2 3:24.676 1:39.104 76.284

3 5:02.941 1:38.265 76.935

4 6:41.842 1:38.901 76.440

5 8:20.024 1:38.182 77.000

6 9:59.601 1:39.577 75.921

16 | 73 Derek COSTELLO

Total Time  10:06.532 Avg Speed 74.786 Behind 46.050
Best Time 1:39.246 Best Speed 76.174 On 5 Gp b
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 1:46.896 1:46.896 70.723

2 3:27.739 1:40.843 74.968

3 5:07.776 1:40.037 75.572

4 6:47.461 1:39.685 75.839

5 8:26.707 1:39.246 76.174

6 10:06.532 1:39.825 75.733

(nitec @ -
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KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT

Race 12 - Braeside Bar & Restaurant Supersport B
Saturday, 27 April 2013

DETAILED RESULT

|Race Classification
17 | 14 Rodney LITTLE

Total Time  10:06.917 Avg Speed 74.738 Behind 46.435
Best Time 1:39.407 Best Speed 76.051 On 6 Gp b

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:47.580 1:47.580 70.273
2 3:28.280 1:40.700 75.074
3 5:08.217 1:39.937 75.648
4 6:47.944 1:39.727 75.807
5 8:27.510 1:39.566 75.930
6 10:06.917 1:39.407 76.051
_18 ] 38 Derek WILKIE
Total Time  10:10.965 Avg Speed 74.243 Behind 50.483

Best Time 1:40.351 Best Speed 75336 On 3 Gp c

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:48.124 1:48.124 69.920
2 3:28.618 1:40.494 75.228
3 5:08.969 1:40.351 75.336
4 6:49.740 1:40.771 75.022
5 8:30.322 1:40.582 75.163
6 10:10.965 1:40.643 75.117
19 ]| 78 Mark SHIELS
Total Time  10:12.251 Avg Speed 74.087 Behind 51.769

Best Time 1:40.065 Best Speed 75551 On 2 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:46.368 1:46.368 71.074
2 3:26.433 1:40.065 75.551
3 5:08.574 1:42.141 74.015
4 6:49.690 1:41.116 74.766
5 8:30.848 1:41.158 74.735
6 10:12.251 1:41.403 74.554
20 ] 27 Peter WAKEFIELD
Total Time 8:58.456 Avg Speed 70.201 Behind 1Lap

Best Time 1:45.930 Best Speed 71368 On 3 Gp c

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:52.790 1:52.790 67.027
2 3:39.629 1:46.839 70.761
3 5:25.559 1:45.930 71.368
4 7:11.846 1:46.287 71.128
5 8:58.456 1:46.610 70.913

= QUALITY
SHE peint.com
Page 3/ 3

e-Laps timing software WHEEL rﬂmn&'rn

o, 08912:4 ﬁnitec

www.elaps-timing.com



KDM Hire Cookstown 100

SUPERSPORT
Race 12 - Braeside Bar & Restaurant Supersport B

LAP CHART

1 3 I 5

No Name G Elapsed Lap No Name G Elapsed Lap No Name G Elapsed Lap
Time Time Time Time Time Time
10  Andy LAWSON a 1:37.336 1:37.336 10 Andy LAWSON a 4:42.631 1:32.519 10 Andy LAWSON a 7:47.136 1:31.756
104 Daley MATHISON b 1:37.482  1:37.482 19 Dave HEWSON a 4:45.388  1:32.920 19 Dave HEWSON a 7:49.643  1:32.096
43  Robbie LYALL a 1:38.208  1:38.208 55  Scott CAMPBELL a 4:46.218  1:33.101 55  Scott CAMPBELL a 7:49.898  1:32.040
99 Mark GOODINGS b 1:38.959 1:38.959 104 Daley MATHISON b 4:46.450 1:33.858 43 Robbie LYALL a 7:53.127 1:33.329
19 Dave HEWSON a 1:39.051 1:39.051 43 Robbie LYALL a 4:46.926 1:34.145 104 Daley MATHISON b 7:53.498 1:33.093
55 Scott CAMPBELL a 1:39.324 1:39.324 99 Mark GOODINGS b 4:47.426 1:33.880 99 Mark GOODINGS b 7:54.128 1:33.046
191 James NEESOM b 1:39.587 1:39.587 191 James NEESOM b 4:47.670 1:34.540 133 Gary GRAVES b 7:54.949 1:34.401
117 Gary MILLER b 1:40.517 1:40.517 133 Gary GRAVES b 4:47.851 1:34.130 191 James NEESOM b 7:55.907 1:33.607
133 Gary GRAVES b 1:40.826  1:40.826 117 Gary MILLER b 4:52.906  1:36.846 117 Gary MILLER b 8:03.564  1:35.139
80  Phill ARCHER a 1:41.854 1:41.854 80  Phill ARCHER a 4:53.905 1:36.022 80  Phill ARCHER a 8:05.222 1:35.644
63 Tom ROBINSON b 1:42.809  1:42.809 63  Tom ROBINSON b 4:54.343  1:36.297 63  Tom ROBINSON b 8:05.416  1:35.116
241 Andrew SELLARS c 1:42.992 1:42.992 241 Andrew SELLARS c 4:58.238 1:37.251 241 Andrew SELLARS c 8:13.674  1:38.819
143 Stephen DEGNAN c 1:43.767 1:43.767 143 Stephen DEGNAN c 5:00.226 1:37.884 143 Stephen DEGNAN c 8:15.430 1:37.674
84 Maria COSTELLO c 1:44.823 1:44.823 84 Maria COSTELLO c 5:01.381 1:37.809 84 Maria COSTELLO c 8:16.508 1:37.809
2 Scott PREECE c 1:45572 1:45.572 2 Scott PREECE c 5:02.941 1:38.265 2 Scott PREECE c 8:20.024 1:38.182
78 Mark SHIELS a 1:46.368 1:46.368 73 Derek COSTELLO b 5:07.776 1:40.037 73 Derek COSTELLO b 8:26.707 1:39.246
73 Derek COSTELLO b 1:46.896 1:46.896 14 Rodney LITTLE b 5:08.217 1:39.937 14 Rodney LITTLE b 8:27.510 1:39.566
14  Rodney LITTLE b 1:47.580  1:47.580 78  Mark SHIELS a 5:08.574 1:42.141 38  Derek WILKIE c 8:30.322  1:40.582
38  Derek WILKIE c 1:48.124  1:48.124 38  Derek WILKIE c 5:08.969 1:40.351 78  Mark SHIELS a 8:30.848  1:41.158

27  Peter WAKEFIELD ¢ 1:52.790 1:52.790 27  Peter WAKEFIELD ¢ 5:25.559 1:45.930 27  Peter WAKEFIELD ¢ 8:58.456 1:46.610

21 2 2

No Name G Elapsed Lap No Name G Elapsed Lap No Name G Elapsed Lap
Time Time Time Time Time Time
10  Andy LAWSON a 3:10.112  1:32.776 10  Andy LAWSON a 6:15.380  1:32.749 10  Andy LAWSON a 9:20.482  1:33.346
19 Dave HEWSON a 3:12.468  1:33.417 19 Dave HEWSON a 6:17.547  1:32.159 55  Scott CAMPBELL a 9:22.927  1:33.029
104 Daley MATHISON b 3:12.592 1:35.110 55 Scott CAMPBELL a 6:17.858 1:31.640 19 Dave HEWSON a 9:23.349 1:33.706
43 Robbie LYALL a 3:12.781 1:34.573 43 Robbie LYALL a 6:19.798 1:32.872 104 Daley MATHISON b 9:26.571 1:33.073
55 Scott CAMPBELL a 3:13.117 1:33.793 104 Daley MATHISON b 6:20.405 1:33.955 43 Robbie LYALL a 9:27.471 1:34.344
191 James NEESOM b 3:13.130 1:33.543 133 Gary GRAVES b 6:20.548 1:32.697 99 Mark GOODINGS b 9:27.535 1:33.407
99  Mark GOODINGS b 3:13.546  1:34.587 99  Mark GOODINGS b 6:21.082  1:33.656 133 Gary GRAVES b 9:28.083  1:33.134
133 Gary GRAVES b 3:13.721  1:32.895 191 James NEESOM b 6:22.300 1:34.630 191 James NEESOM b 9:28.839  1:32.932
117 Gary MILLER b 3:16.060  1:35.543 117 Gary MILLER b 6:28.425  1:35.519 117 Gary MILLER b 9:38.945 1:35.381
80  Phill ARCHER a 3:17.883  1:36.029 80  Phill ARCHER a 6:29.578  1:35.673 63  Tom ROBINSON b 9:40.561  1:35.145
63  Tom ROBINSON b 3:18.046 1:35.237 63 Tom ROBINSON b 6:30.300 1:35.957 80 Phill ARCHER a 9:42.261 1:37.039
241 Andrew SELLARS c 3:20.987 1:37.995 241 Andrew SELLARS c 6:34.855 1:36.617 241 Andrew SELLARS c 9:49.100 1:35.426
143 Stephen DEGNAN c 3:22.342 1:38.575 143 Stephen DEGNAN c 6:37.756 1:37.530 143 Stephen DEGNAN c 9:53.917 1:38.487
84 Maria COSTELLO c 3:23.572 1:38.749 84 Maria COSTELLO c 6:38.699 1:37.318 84 Maria COSTELLO c 9:54.351 1:37.843
2 Scott PREECE c 3:24.676 1:39.104 2 Scott PREECE c 6:41.842 1:38.901 2 Scott PREECE c 9:59.601 1:39.577
78  Mark SHIELS a 3:26.433  1:40.065 73 Derek COSTELLO b 6:47.461  1:39.685 73 Derek COSTELLO b 10:06.532 1:39.825
73  Derek COSTELLO b 3:27.739  1:40.843 14  Rodney LITTLE b 6:47.944  1:39.727 14  Rodney LITTLE b 10:06.917 1:39.407
14  Rodney LITTLE b 3:28.280  1:40.700 78  Mark SHIELS a 6:49.690 1:41.116 38  Derek WILKIE ¢ 10:10.965 1:40.643
38 Derek WILKIE c 3:28.618 1:40.494 38 Derek WILKIE c 6:49.740 1:40.771 78 Mark SHIELS a 10:12.251 1:41.403

27  Peter WAKEFIELD ¢ 3:39.629 1:46.839 27  Peter WAKEFIELD ¢ 7:11.846 1:46.287
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Championship Standings of IRISH ROAD RACE SUPERSPORT

Printed:: 27/04/2013 15:26:12

IRISH ROAD RACE SUPERSPORT

2013
#1
Pos  No. Name Total Diff Gap R1
1 Guy MARTIN 25 0 0 25
2 Michael DUNLOP 20 5 5 20
3 Dean HARRISON 16 9 4 16
4 82 Derek SHEILS 13 12 3 13
5 36 Michael PEARSON 11 14 2 11
6 86 Derek McGEE 10 15 1 10
7 9 Wayne KIRWAN 9 16 1 9
8 44 Jamie HAMILTON 8 17 1 8
9 52 RobertWILSON 7 18 1 7
10 150 William DAVISON 6 19 1 6
11 65 Michael SWEENEY 5 20 1 5
12 114 Alan KENNY 4 21 1 4
13 42 Rob BARBER 3 22 1 3
14 96 Andy FARRELL 2 23 1 2
15 31 Shaun ANDERSON 1 24 1 1
EventLegend
#1 26/04/2013 KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100
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Championship Standings of ULSTER ROAD RACE SUPERSPORT

Printed:: 27/04/2013 15:26:37

ULSTER ROAD RACE SUPERSPORT

2013
#1
Pos  No. Name Total Diff Gap R1
1 Guy MARTIN 25 0 0 25
2 Michael DUNLOP 20 5 5 20
3 Dean HARRISON 16 9 4 16
4 82 Derek SHEILS 13 12 3 13
5 36 Michael PEARSON 11 14 2 11
6 86 Derek McGEE 10 15 1 10
7 9 Wayne KIRWAN 9 16 1 9
8 44 Jamie HAMILTON 8 17 1 8
9 52 RobertWILSON 7 18 1 7
10 150 William DAVISON 6 19 1 6
11 65 Michael SWEENEY 5 20 1 5
12 114 Alan KENNY 4 21 1 4
13 42 Rob BARBER 3 22 1 3
14 96 Andy FARRELL 2 23 1 2
15 31 Shaun ANDERSON 1 24 1 1
EventLegend
#1 26/04/2013 KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100
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